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Dates for Diaries - Autumn 2023 

 

 
September   

Friday 1.9.23 All day INSET – Training day for staff – no school for children 

Monday 4.9.23 All day INSET – Training day for staff – no school for children 

Tuesday 5.9.23 All day INSET – Training day for staff – no school for children 

Wednesday 6.9.23 8.35am School opens for Y1 – Y6 children 

Wednesday 6.9.23 – 

Monday 18.9.23 

pm 5B Swimming at The Rainbow Centre 

w/b Monday 11.9.23 8.35am Existing/Returning YN children start normal sessions 

Wednesday 13.9.23 9.15am – 10.15am Prospective families Open Morning – School and 

Nursery - please book via our website. 

Thursday 14.9.23 8.30am – West Gate 

3.05pm – East Gate  

PTA Second hand uniform sale 

Friday 15.9.23 All day Y6 Pupil Leadership Interviews – Head/Deputy Boys 

and Girls 

w/b Monday 18.9.23 8.35am All YN children attending their normal sessions 

Tuesday 19.9.23 8.35am YR attending school for the whole day from now on 

Tuesday 19.9.23 – 

Friday 29.9.23 

 5O Swimming at The Rainbow Centre 

Tuesday 19.9.23 8.00pm PTA Meeting at The Blenheim 

w/b Monday 25.9.23 - Internal clubs start 

w/b Monday 25.9.23 - Celebrating Stamford Green turning 50! 

More information to follow 

Monday 25.9.23 am Y6 House Captain speeches for the children in Y3 – 

Y5 

Tuesday 26.9.23 8.35am – 9.00am YR – Y6 Class Open Time – 50th Birthday Special – 

Option 1  

Tuesday 26.9.23 9.00am – 10.00am  Positive Parenting workshop, based on the 

Parenting Puzzle programme with Lesley Lane 

(Homestart Epsom) for Parents/Carers 

Tuesday 26.9.23 2.10pm  YN Parent/Carer play session and catch up with 

your child’s Keyworker 

Thursday 28.9.23 8.35am – 9.00am YR – Y6 Class Open Time – 50th Birthday Special – 

Option 2 

Thursday 28.9.23 2.10pm  YN Parent/Carer play session and catch up with 

your child’s Keyworker 

Friday 29.9.23 All day Y1 Fairy Tale Dress Up Day 

Friday 29.9.23 9.15am – 10.15am Prospective families Open Morning – School and 

Nursery - please book via our website. 

Friday 29.9.23 Drop in anytime from 3.15pm – 

5.30pm 

Cream tea thank you for volunteers and a game of 

rounders for your child – Invitations and more 

details to follow 

 

October   

Monday 2.10.23 – 

Friday 13.10.23 

 5T Swimming at The Rainbow Centre 

w/b Monday 2.10.23 - Golden Book week in school 

Tuesday 3.10.23 After school Book Fair – East Gate 

Stamford Green 
Primary School and Nursery 
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Wednesday 4.10.23 9.00am – 10.30am Come and Play – Community toddler group.  Entry 

via South Gate only. 

Wednesday 4.10.23 All day Individual school photos for children in: 

YN, 5T, 5B, 5O and siblings for all year groups 

Wednesday 4.10.23 After school Book Fair – East Gate 

Wednesday 4.10.23 7.00pm – 8.00pm YR Parent/Carer Meeting – Helping your child learn 

to read. Come and find out about the way we are 

teaching reading and phonics.  No access from 

West Gate. 

Thursday 5.10.23 8.50am – 9.50am YR Parent/Carer Meeting – Helping your child learn 

to read. Come and find out about the way we are 

teaching reading and phonics. 

Thursday 5.10.23 All day Individual school photos for children in: 

RB, RP, RM, 1S, 1B, 1H, 2P, 2J, 2W, 4G, 4V and 4C 

Thursday 5.10.23 After school Book Fair – West Gate 

Friday 6.10.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for Y6 

Parents/Carers – Book here 

Friday 6.10.23 All day Individual school photos for children in: 

3SV 3K., 3J, 6DA, 6L, and 6B 

Friday 6.10.23 After school Book Fair – West Gate 

Friday 6.10.23 8.45am – 10.00am PTA Class Reps Coffee Morning with Mrs Druce – 

Agenda: Fireworks and other events this term  

Tuesday 10.10.23 

 

8.00pm PTA AGM at school – All welcome to attend 

Wednesday 11.10.23 All day Y4 Ancient Greek day 

Wednesday 11.10.23 7.00pm – 8.00pm YN Parent/Carer Meeting – Helping your child learn 

to read. Come and find out about the way we are 

teaching reading and phonics.  No access from 

West Gate. 

Thursday 12.10.23 8.35am Fundraiser - Bags2School – more details to follow 

Thursday 12.10.23 8.50am – 9.50am Coffee morning for Reading Heroes  

Friday 13.10.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for Y5 

Parents/Carers - Book here 

Friday 13.10.23 After school PTA Stay and Play Event for YR – more details to 

follow 

w/b 16.10.23 - Last week for Internal clubs 

Wednesday 18.10.23 - YR – Y6 Flu immunisations – more details to follow 

Thursday 19.10.23 - Harvest charity donations – more details to follow 

Friday 20.10.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for Y4 

Parents/Carers - Book here 

Friday 20.10.23 After school  PTA Doughnut Sale at East and West Gates 

Friday 20.10.23 School closes at the normal 

time 

Half term holiday starts 

Monday 30.10.23 8.35am School opens for YN – Y6 

Tuesday 31.10.23 9.00am – 10.00am Coffee morning for families whose children have a 

Special Educational Need or Disability (SEND) 

 

November   

Wednesday 1.11.23 8.40am – 9.40am Nursery Family Breakfast – see Weekly Info 

Wednesday 1.11.23 3.30pm – 6.30pm Parent/Carer and Teacher Consultations (PCTC) at 

school  

Wednesday 1.11.23 7.30pm – 8.30pm Virtual workshop for Parents/Carers from the Breck 

Foundation re online safety 

Thursday 2.11.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for Y3 

Parents/Carers – Book here 

Thursday 2.11.23 All day Y2 Visit to the park and Baitul Futuh Mosque  

Friday 3.11.23 8.40am – 9.40am Nursery Family Breakfast – see Weekly Info 

Friday 3.11.23 Gates open at 5.00pm 

Display starts at 6.30pm  

PTA Fireworks evening 

Monday 6.11.23 All day 6B Visit Tate Britain and Houses of Parliament 

Monday 6.11.23 Morning 1B to visit Epsom Library 

Tuesday 7.11.23 2.30pm – 3.00pm Class Reps Christmas Fair Meeting – option 1 

Tuesday 7.11.23 3.30pm – 6.30pm Parent/Carer and Teacher Consultations (PCTC) at 

school 

https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://www.stamford-green.surrey.sch.uk/page/?title=Weekly+Info&pid=63
https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://www.stamford-green.surrey.sch.uk/page/?title=Weekly+Info&pid=63


Updated 28.6.23 

 

 

Wednesday 8.11.23 Morning  1S to visit Epsom Library 

Wednesday 8.11.23 All day Y3 Stone Age Workshop 

Wednesday 8.11.23 9.15am – 10.15am Prospective families Open Morning – School and 

Nursery - please book via our website. 

Thursday 9.11.23 9.00am – 10.30am Come and Play – Community toddler group.  Entry 

via South Gate only. 

Friday 10.11.23 Morning 1H to visit Epsom Library 

Friday 10.11.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for Y2 

Parents/Carers – Book here 

Friday 10.11.23 8.50am – 9.20am Class Reps Christmas Fair Meeting – option 2 

w/b Monday 13.11.23 - Internal clubs start 

Monday 13.11.23 - YR – Y6 Wear odd socks (with your uniform) to 

school day – Anti Bullying Week initiative  

Monday 13.11.23 8.00pm PTA Meeting at The Blenheim 

Tuesday 14.11.23 - Y5 Space Dome experience at school 

Wednesday 15.11.23 - YN and Y5 Space Dome experience at school 

Friday 17.11.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for Y1 

Parents/Carers – Book here  

Friday 17.11.23 - PTA Mufti Day (Please bring in a chocolate bar for 

the Christmas Fair tombola) 

Monday 20.11.23 All day 6L Visit Tate Britain and Houses of Parliament 

Tuesday 21.11.23 8.30am – East Gate 

3.05pm – West Gate  

PTA Second hand uniform sale 

Wednesday 22.11.23 - Y6 visit to Epsom Council Chambers 

Wednesday 22.11.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for YN 

Parents/Carers – Book here 

Thursday 23.11.23 Morning YR visit to Christ Church 

Friday 24.11.23 9.15am – 10.15am Prospective families Open Morning – School and 

Nursery - please book via our website. 

Friday 24.11.23 All day Y2 Victorian Day 

Friday 24.11.23 Evening PTA Wreath Making event 

Monday 27.11.23 All day 6DA Visit Tate Britain and Houses of Parliament 

Wednesday 29.11.23 - PTA Mufti Day (Please bring in a bottle in a bag for 

the Christmas Fair tombola) 

Thursday 30.11.23 8.00am – 8.35am I’ve always wondered….Coffee morning for YR 

Parents/Carers – Book here 

 

December    

Friday 1.12.23 – 

Tuesday 5.12.23 

- Letters can be posted to Father Christmas at the 

East and West Gates 

Friday 1.12.23 4.00pm – 6.30pm PTA Winter Wonderland event 

Sunday 3.12.23 11.00am – 1.00pm Christmas Fair 

w/b 4.12.23 - Last week for Internal clubs 

Monday 4.12.23 9.00am – 10.30am Come and Play – Community toddler group.  Entry 

via South Gate only. 

Tuesday 5.12.23 9.00am – 9.45am Y1 Nativity for Parents/Carers in the Hall – Two seats 

per child 

 

Wednesday 6.12.23 – 

Tuesday 12.12.23 

- Children’s Christmas cards to each other can be 

posted in the Christmas post box 

Wednesday 6.12.23 9.00am – 9.30am  YN Nativity Tableaux for families in the Hall 

Children taking part will be those attending Nursery 

that morning  

Thursday 7.12.23 - Save the Children charity event – Wear a Christmas 

jumper and mufti day - £1 donation 

Thursday 7.12.23 9.00am – 9.30am  YN Nativity Tableaux for families in the Hall 

Children taking part will be those attending Nursery 

that day 

Thursday 7.12.23 2.15pm Y4 Carols by Candlelight for Parents/Carers in the 

Hall – Two seats per child 

Friday 8.12.23 9.00am – 9.45am Y2 Christmas Show for Parents/Carers in the Hall – 

Two seats per child 

Friday 8.12.23 Afternoon YR to Y6 Class Christmas parties for children only 

https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
https://forms.gle/kknAY1oCUWVHo4EaA
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Monday 11.12.23 9.00am – 9.45am Y3 Nativity for Parents/Carers in the Hall – Two seats 

per child 

Tuesday 12.12.23 9.00am – 9.30am RB’s First Christmas Songs for families in the Hall 

Wednesday 13.12.23 9.00am – 9.30am RM’s First Christmas Songs for families in the Hall 

Wednesday 13.12.23 1.45pm Y5 and Y6 Carol Service at Christ Church – Doors 

open for families at 1.40pm 

Thursday 14.12.23 All day Y1 Bright lights, big cities day 

Thursday 14.12.23 9.00am – 9.30am RP’s First Christmas Songs for families in the Hall 

Thursday 14.12.23 - Children’s Christmas cards they have posted in the 

school Christmas post box are given out 

Friday 15.12.23 

 

School closes early for the Christmas holiday 

 

Please note the end of term times, which apply 

when term ends for the Christmas, Easter and 

summer holidays only 

 

 

Future Known Dates 

 
 

January   

Tuesday 9.1.24 All day 6B Visit Tate Britain and Houses of Parliament 

Wednesday 17.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am  4MG’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 17.1.24 12.00pm – 11.30pm Y5 Young Voices visit to O2 Arena 

Thursday 18.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 4V’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 19.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 4C’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 24.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 5T’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 25.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 5B’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 26.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 5O’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 31.1.24 8.45am – 9.30am 3SV’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 1.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 3K’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 2.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 3J’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 7.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 2W’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 8.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 2J’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 9.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 2P’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 28.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 1H’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 29.2.24 8.45am – 9.30am 1S’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Friday 1.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am 1B’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Wednesday 6.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am RM’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 7.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am RP’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 
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Friday 8.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am RB’s Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Tuesday 12.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am Nursery’s (Monday to Wednesday am plus Monday to Friday 

children) Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Thursday 14.3.24 8.45am – 9.30am Nursery’s (Wednesday pm to Friday plus Monday to Friday 

children) Class Assembly for Parents/Carers in the Hall 

Monday 6.5.24 - Bank Holiday 

Monday 13.5.24 -   

Thursday 16.5.24 

- Y6 National Curriculum Tests 

Tuesday 4.6.24 – 

Wednesday 5.6.24 

All day 3S Visit to Golden Hinde 

Wednesday 5.6.24 – 

Thursday 6.6.24 

All day 3J visit to Golden Hinde 

Thursday 6.6.24 – 

Friday 7.6.24 

All day 3K visit to Golden Hinde 

Monday 17.6.24 – 

Friday 21.6.24 

All week Y6 Residential Visit – PGL Windmill Hill 

w/b 24.6.24 - Y5 Bikeability Level 2 Training 

w/b 1.7.24 - Y5 Bikeability Level 2 Training 

Tuesday 2.7.24 All day Y6 Transition day at new secondary school  

Wednesday 3.7.24 – 

Friday 5.7.24 

- Y4 Residential Visit – High Ashurst 

w/b 8.7.24 - Y5 Bikeability Level 2 Training 

Monday 22.7.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school closed to all pupils 

Tuesday 23.7.24 - INSET Day/Staff Training day – school closed to all pupils 


